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OEM Reference

FIAT 77362615
FIAT 77365085
FIAT 9S51

FORD 1558094
FORD 1581895
FORD 9S512200AA
FORD 9S512200AB
FORD FSB688

OEM Cross Reference

ATE
TRUSTING
LPR
BOSCH
BOSCH
CIFAM
sbs

NK
RAICAM
MAGNETI MARELLI
JURID
JURID
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
GIRLING
METELLI
METELLI
VALEO
VALEO
BENDIX
VILLAR
ICER
TRISCAN
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
SAMKO
HELLA
HELLA
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
A.B.S.

03013704622
034114
08780
0986487704
0986487704
153090
18492723727
2723727
2858
360219196310
362611J
362611J
415800
415800
415800
415800
5187119
530090
530090
564082
564082
610362
6290839
79KT0010C
810015022
84064600
84064600
88780
8DB355002901
8DB355002901
91064600
91064600
9222
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